GIOCATLETICA

Viterbo   17 NOVEMBRE 2011 
	SCUOLA
	PESO
	VELOCITA’
	MARCIA
	SALTI
	VORTEX
	TOT.
	CLASS.

	TUSCANIA
	1
	2,5
	1
	4
	3
	11,5
	1

	TECCHI
	2
	5

	5
	1,5
	1
	14,5
	2

	EGIDI
	5
	1

	6
	1,5
	4
	17,5
	3

	VANNI
	3
	7

	2
	3
	5,5
	20,5
	4

	MONTALTO
	4
	6
	7
	5
	2
	24
	5

	FANTAPPIE’
	7
	4
	3
	6
	5,5
	25,5
	6

	MONTEFIASCONE
	6
	2,5
	4
	7
	7
	26,5
	7


